IN COMPLIANCE WITH ARTICLE 103
CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Dee Hobbs, County Attorney,
Williamson County, who, on his oath, stated that the attached report of money collected is a true and
correct report for the month of August, 2020.

G e M4

DEE HOBBS
COUNTY ATTORNEY

On this 10th day of September, 2020, to certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

&(EJM“/\ + cmaf

NOTARY PUBLIC
In and for the State of Texas




CA - AR Receipts

GL Revenue
Object

207015

207015 Total
341300
341300 Total
351000

351000 Total
352200
352200 Total
370500

370500 Total
Grand Total

GL Revenue Fund

0100

0406

0364

0100

0100
0406

Receipt Source

CO ATTY

COATTY 1

COATTY 2

CO ATTY HC FEES

CO ATTY

CO ATTY INTERVENTION

CO ATTY

CO ATTY
CO ATTY HC FEES

Receipt Date

04-Aug-2020
27-Aug-2020
19-Aug-2020
07-Aug-2020
19-Aug-2020

13-Aug-2020

26-Aug-2020
04-Aug-2020
05-Aug-2020

07-Aug-2020
10-Aug-2020
12-Aug-2020
14-Aug-2020
17-Aug-2020
19-Aug-2020
21-Aug-2020
24-Aug-2020
28-Aug-2020

05-Aug-2020

14-Aug-2020

07-Aug-2020
13-Aug-2020

Receipt Number

29094
29190
29158
29119
29158

29119-C

29187
29094
29101

29119
29122
29135
29142
29147
29158
29172
29176
29194

29101

29142

29119
29119-C

Receipt Comment

2019-4609

2019-6597

2019-5423 2019-3766 2019-3767

2019-5909

2019-6672 2020-1797 2019-5240 2019-6430

TO CORRECT REC 29119 DATED 7-AUG20

2019-6430 2019-4829 2019-5979 2019-5739
2020-0125 2020-0196

2019-4660 2019-5243 2019-6032 2019-6211 2020-0320 2020-
0801

2019-4660 2019-5565 2019-5909
2020-0742
2019-5455
2020-0829 2019-4660 2020-1797
2019-5240
2020-0210
2019-6709 2019-6672 2019-2675
2020-0032
2019-5227

20-0542-CC3

2020-225-PIA

CHECK FEE - JULY 2020
TO CORRECT REC 29119 DATED 7-AUG20

Receipt Amount

$60.00
$60.00

$ 1,500.00
$60.00
$240.00
$1,920.00
$85.00

$ 85.00

$ 1,860.00
$ 1,000.00
$2,535.00

$1,175.00
$ 500.00

$ 500.00
$1,010.00
$ 500.00

$ 360.00
$1,500.00
$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 11,940.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1.65

$ 85.00

($ 85.00)
$1.65

$ 15,146.65
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Criminal Restitution August 2020

7/31/2020 Luis Castillo 60.00 2019-4609 8/4/2020
60.00

8/5/2020 Carlos Yanez-Lopez 60.00 2019-5909 8/6/2020
60.00

8/13/2020 Raylen Morgan 500.00 2019-5423 8/18/2020

8/13/2020 Stephen Arvin 60.00 2019-6672 8/18/2020

8/13/2020 Nicholas T. Beavers 60.00 2020-1797 8/18/2020

8/14/2020 Warren Walsh, Il 60.00 2019-5240 8/18/2020

8/17/2020 Brittney Briones 60.00 2019-6430 8/18/2020

8/17/2020 Morris Robbins, IlI 345.00 2019-3766 8/18/2020

8/17/2020 Morris Robbins, IlI 655.00 2019-3767 8/18/2020

1,740.00
8/26/2020 Felix Suarez-Hernandez 60.00 2019-6597 8/27/2020

60.00




Disbursement Summary

Collection Date Range: 07/01/2020 - 07/31/2020 Ignore Tender Holds: No

TXWILLIAMSONP
ROD

Final Copy

County Attorney

Williamson County Treasurer - HC

County Attorney Bank

I (+) Collection |(+) Previous |(-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement
Code Word Description Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
CHKFEE Check Fee 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00
(+) Collection |(+) Previous |(-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement
Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00
Disbursement Detall (+) Collection (+) Previous  (-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement
Check ID Number Defendant Code Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
20-00031 RODRIGUEZ, LAURIEANN (PID #: CHKFEE 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
350799)
20-00054 Perkins, Eddie (PID #: 557877) CHKFEE 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
20-00059 McClelland, Pam (PID #: 1673031) CHKFEE 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00
Totals: 85.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00

Printed on 08/04/2020 at 11:56 am
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August 2020 PTI

8/2/2020 Ray Rodriguez $ 500.00 | 20-00315-1/2020-0196 8/3/2020
7/31/2020 Jospeh Hebbe $ 500.00 | 20-00678-2/2020-0125 8/3/2020
8/3/2020 Khalil Izadi $ 360.00 | 20005963/2020-0320 8/5/2020
8/3/2020 Bryan Cook $ 500.00 | 19-06111-1/2019-6211 8/5/2020
19-05880-2/2019-6032
8/4/2020 Karen Medel-Rangel $ 500.00 8/5/2020
8/4/2020 Jennifer Pizanc $ 500.00 | 20-01108-3/2020-0801 8/5/2020
8/4/2020 Jason Brickner $ 500.00 | 19-05270-2/2019-5243 8/5/2020
8/4/2020 Brandon Anderson $ 175.00 | 19-04672-1/2019-4660 8/5/2020
8/5/2020 Carlos Yanez-Lope:z $ 500.00 2019-5909 8/7/2020
8/5/2020 Matthe Colfer $ 500.00 2019-5565 8/7/2020
8/6/2020 Brandon Andersor $ 175.00 2019-4660 8/7/2020
8/7/2020 Jackson Melton $ 500.00 2020-0742 8/10/2020
8/11/2020 Elizbeth Sotc $ 500.00 2019-5455 8/12/2020

8/12/2020 Kaylee Carlisle $ 360.00 2020-0829 8/14/2020
8/13/2020 Brandon Andersor $ 150.00 2019-4660 8/14/2020
8/13/2020 Nicholas Beavers $ 500.00 2020-1797 8/14/2020
8/14/2020 Warren Lee Walsh $ 500.00 2019-5240 8/17/2020
8/17/2020 Devin Stewarl $ 360.00 2020-0210 8/19/2020
8/19/2020 Talayah Hamiltor $ 500.00 2019-6709 8/21/2020
8/20/2020 Stephen Arvir ) 500.00 2019-6672 8/21/2020
8/20/2020 Garrett Penningtor $ 500.00 2019-2675 8/21/2020
8/21/2020 Joel Todd $ 500.00 2020-0032 8/24/2020
8/24/2020 Christopher Hawkins $ 500.00 2019-5979 8/26/2020
8/24/2020 Brittney Briones $ 360.00 2019-6430 8/26/2020
8/24/2020 Maria Degollado $ 500.00 2019-4829 8/26/2020
8/25/2020 Tristan Laurant $ 500.00 2019-5739 8/26/2020

8/26/2020 Brad Collier

©«

500.00 2019-5227 8/28/2020




August 2020 PIA

8/13/2020

Griselda Simpkins

1.65

2020-225-PIA

8/14/2020

1.65





